
Aptech Limited 
Regd. office: Aptech House 
A-65, MIDC, Moroi, Andheri (E), 
Mumbai - 400 093. 
T: 91 22 2827 2300 
F: 91 22 2827 2399 
www aptech-worldwide corn 

Unleash your potential 
 
 

 

 

Date: May 4, 2022 

To, 
BSE Limited 
25th Floor, P J Towers, 
Dalal Street,  
Mumbai – 400 001 
Scrip Code: 532475 
Email: corp.comm@bseindia.com 

To, 
National Stock Exchange of India Limited  
Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1, G Block, 
Bandra-Kurla Complex 
Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051. 
Symbol: APTECHT 
Email: compliance@nse.co.in 

 

Dear Sirs, 

Sub: Corrigendum to the Outcome of the Board Meeting dated May 4, 2022. 

With reference to the Financial Results for the year ended March 31, 2022 uploaded with the Stock 
Exchanges within prescribed time on May 4, 2022, we wish to present this Corrigendum with 
revised Financial Results herewith attached with following replaced pages as under- 

i. The standalone segment page is duly replaced by consolidated segment page under 
Consolidated Financial Results. 

ii. The consolidated notes page is replaced with Note 6 properly visible now. 
 

There are no changes in the contents to the aforesaid Financial Results duly uploaded. 

Kindly take this corrigendum on records. 

Yours faithfully  

For Aptech Limited  
 

 
A K Biyani 
Company Secretary 
Membership No.: F8378 
 

 










































